
TIMETIMETIME FILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRY CATEGORYCATEGORYCATEGORY DURATIONDURATIONDURATION

17:00 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

S C R E E N I N G  S C H E D U L E
1  M A Y  -  1 7 : 0 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION 1
5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS 

BREAK TIME 20'18:40

WELCOMING NOTE

AUDIENCE CHOICE  AWARD
THE LUMINOUS FRAMES

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L  F I F T H  E D I T I O N  

FABR IKA  -  TB I L IS I  -  GEORGIA

1  -  5  MAY 2023

3'

BEST SHORT FILMS (WINNERS OF THE PAST EDITIONS - A) 118'

21:00

19:02

19:00 Teaser 2'FESTIVAL'S SPECIAL TRAILER

17:03

17:06 11:36

4:46

12:21

13:50

12:12

11:00

9:58

13:20

5:00

SAFE HARBOR (SWEDEN)

OSCAR'S LOVERS (FRANCE)

DEAD DREAMS FALLING (FRANCE) 

COMMON THREAD (USA)

HIDE AND SEEK  (USA)

-7 (USA)

PANT (DENMARK)

1848 (MEXICO)

SPØKELSESBY (NORWAY)

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Experimental Short

Documentary Short

Narrative Short

Experimental Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Music Video

https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17358663
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182


TIMETIMETIME FILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRY CATEGORYCATEGORYCATEGORY DURATIONDURATIONDURATION

17:00 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

S C R E E N I N G  S C H E D U L E
2  M A Y  -  1 7 : 0 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION 2
5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS 

BREAK TIME 15'19:00

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L  F I F T H  E D I T I O N  

FABR IKA  -  TB I L IS I  -  GEORGIA

1  -  5  MAY 2023

17:03 16:01

2:09

15:46

12:28

10:52

15:05

12:00

28:43

KINGDOM OF STRANGERS (USA)

101 DAYS OF LOCKDOWN (AUSTRALIA)

GLIMMER (LUXEMBOURG) 

TIME SPENT (UK)

T HE ODE ON CURE (UK)

PARTING WORDS (DENMARK)

WOMEN OF MY FAMILY (GERMANY)

SCHEHERAZADE'S EASTERN DREAM (USA)

Narrative Short

Experimental Short

Documentary Short

Narrative Short

Experimental Short

Narrative Short

Documentary Short

Experimental Short

AUDIENCE CHOICE  AWARD
THE LUMINOUS FRAMES

BEST SHORT FILMS (WINNERS OF THE PAST EDITIONS - B) 103'

21:00

19:17

19:15 Teaser 2'FESTIVAL'S SPECIAL TRAILER

https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17358663
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182


TIMETIMETIME FILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRY CATEGORYCATEGORYCATEGORY DURATIONDURATIONDURATION

17:00 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

S C R E E N I N G  S C H E D U L E
3  M A Y  -  1 7 : 0 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION 3
5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS 

BREAK TIME 15'18:47

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION 4
5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHORTS

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L  F I F T H  E D I T I O N  

FABR IKA  -  TB I L IS I  -  GEORGIA

1  -  5  MAY 2023

21:00

19:06

17:03 21:31
14:34
13:00
2:56

22:54
8:00

27:00

GUTTER (CANADA)
MOMENTUM (NORWAY)
BOUCHAIB (MOROCCO) 

POLARTROPICA (USA)
ERIK (ALBANIA)

YOU DON'T DESERVE THIS (USA)
MARIUPOL DEFENDER (UKRAINE)

Narrative Short
Experimental Short

Narrative Short
Music Video

Narrative Short
Experimental Short
Documentary Short

19:03 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

18:39
8:00
5:32
9:42

29:40
7:53

SONATA FOR A CALENDAR (PERU)
UNTITLED DAYS (GERMANY) 

THE PINK ELEPHANT (NETHERLANDS)
THE BEYOND (SWITZERLAND)

7 HOURS (ITALY) 
THE REBELLION (USA)

Narrative Short
Experimental Short

Narrative Short
Documentary Short

Narrative Short
Music Video

https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17358663
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17358663
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879


TIMETIMETIME FILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRYFILM - COUNTRY CATEGORYCATEGORYCATEGORY DURATIONDURATIONDURATION

17:00 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

S C R E E N I N G  S C H E D U L E
4  M A Y  -  1 7 : 0 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION 
5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHORTS

BREAK TIME 20'18:40

F I LMS  IN  COMPET IT ION
5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHORTS

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L  F I F T H  E D I T I O N  

FABR IKA  -  TB I L IS I  -  GEORGIA

1  -  5  MAY 2023

21:00

19:03

17:03

21:31

13:00

22:54

18:39

5:32

29:40

GUTTER (CANADA)

BOUCHAIB (MOROCCO) 

ERIK (ALBANIA)

SONATA FOR A CALEND AR (PERU)

THE PINK EL EPHANT (NETHERLANDS)

7 HOURS  (ITALY) 

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

SAFE HARBOR (SWEDEN)

OSCAR'S LOVERS (FRANCE)

PANT (DENMARK)

1848 (MEXICO)

TIME SPENT (UK)

PARTING WORDS (DENMARK)

HIDE AND SE EK (USA)

KINGDOM OF ST RANGERS (USA)

19:00 Teaser 3'FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER

11:36

4:46

9:58

13:20

12:28

15:05

12:12

16:01

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

Narrative Short

https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17358663
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17367879
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17410182
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937
https://filmfreeway.com/submissions/17211937


19:00 Teaser

TIMETIMETIME DURATIONDURATIONDURATION

3'FESTIVAL OFFICIAL TRAILER

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L  F O U R T H  E D I T I O N  

L U M I N O U S  F R A M E S  F E S T I V A L
 

5  M A Y

20:00

ANNOUNCING THE 5TH EDITION WINNERS19:03

FABR IKA  -  TB I L IS I  -  GEORGIA

1  -  5  MAY 2023


