

FABRIKA - TBILISI - GEORGIA 1 - 5 MAY 2023

SCREENING SCHEDULE

1 MAY - 17:00-21:00

FILMS IN COMPETITION 1
5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS

TIME	FILM - COUNTRY	CATEGORY	DURATION
17:00	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
17:03	WELCOMING NOTE		3'
17:06	SAFE HARBOR (SWEDEN)	Narrative Short	11:36
	OSCAR'S LOVERS (FRANCE)	Narrative Short	4:46
	DEAD DREAMS FALLING (FRANCE)	Experimental Short	12:21
	COMMON THREAD (USA)	Documentary Short	13:50
	HIDE AND SEEK (USA)	Narrative Short	12:12
	-7 (USA)	Experimental Short	11:00
	PANT (DENMARK)	Narrative Short	9:58
	1848 (MEXICO)	Narrative Short	13:20
	SPØKELSESBY (NORWAY)	Music Video	5:00
18:40	BREAK TIME		20'
	AUDIENCE CHOICE AWARD THE LUMINOUS FRAMES		
19:00	FESTIVAL'S SPECIAL TRAILER	Teaser	2'
19:02	BEST SHORT FILMS (WINNERS OF THE PAST EDITIONS - A)		118'

21:00



FABRIKA - TBILISI - GEORGIA 1 - 5 MAY 2023

SCREENING SCHEDULE

2 MAY - 17:00-21:00

FILMS IN COMPETITION 2
5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS

TIME	FILM - COUNTRY	CATEGORY	DURATION
17:00	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
17:03	KINGDOM OF STRANGERS (USA)	Narrative Short	16:01
	101 DAYS OF LOCKDOWN (AUSTRALIA)	Experimental Short	2:09
	GLIMMER (LUXEMBOURG)	Documentary Short	15:46
	TIME SPENT (UK)	Narrative Short	12:28
	THE ODE ON CURE (UK)	Experimental Short	10:52
	PARTING WORDS (DENMARK)	Narrative Short	15:05
	WOMEN OF MY FAMILY (GERMANY)	Documentary Short	12:00
	SCHEHERAZADE'S EASTERN DREAM (USA)	Experimental Short	28:43
19:00	BREAK TIME		15'
	AUDIENCE CHOICE AWARD THE LUMINOUS FRAMES		
19:15	FESTIVAL'S SPECIAL TRAILER	Teaser	2'
19:17	BEST SHORT FILMS (WINNERS OF THE PAST EDITIONS - B)		103'

21:00



FABRIKA - TBILISI - GEORGIA 1 - 5 MAY 2023

SCREENING SCHEDULE

3 MAY - 17:00-21:00

FILMS IN COMPETITION 3

5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS

	5TH EDITION'S OFFICIAL SELECTIONS		
TIME	FILM - COUNTRY	CATEGORY	DURATION
17:00	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
17:03	GUTTER (CANADA)	Narrative Short	21:31
	MOMENTUM (NORWAY)	Experimental Short	14:34
	BOUCHAIB (MOROCCO)	Narrative Short	13:00
	POLARTROPICA (USA)	Music Video	2:56
	ERIK (ALBANIA)	Narrative Short	22:54
	YOU DON'T DESERVE THIS (USA)	Experimental Short	8:00
	MARIUPOL DEFENDER (UKRAINE)	Documentary Short	27:00
18:47	BREAK TIME		15'
	FILMS IN COMPETITION	4	
	5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHO	ORTS	
19:03	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
19:06	SONATA FOR A CALENDAR (PERU)	Narrative Short	18:39
	UNTITLED DAYS (GERMANY)	Experimental Short	8:00
	THE PINK ELEPHANT (NETHERLANDS)	Narrative Short	5:32
	THE BEYOND (SWITZERLAND)	Documentary Short	9:42

Narrative Short

Music Video

29:40

7:53

7 HOURS (ITALY)

THE REBELLION (USA)

21:00



FABRIKA - TBILISI - GEORGIA 1 - 5 MAY 2023

SCREENING SCHEDULE

4 MAY - 17:00-21:00

FILMS IN COMPETITION
5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHORTS

CATEGORY

DURATION

FILM - COUNTRY

TIME

17:00	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
17:03	SAFE HARBOR (SWEDEN)	Narrative Short	11:36
	OSCAR'S LOVERS (FRANCE)	Narrative Short	4:46
	PANT (DENMARK)	Narrative Short	9:58
	1848 (MEXICO)	Narrative Short	13:20
	TIME SPENT (UK)	Narrative Short	12:28
	PARTING WORDS (DENMARK)	Narrative Short	15:05
	HIDE AND SEEK (USA)	Narrative Short	12:12
	KINGDOM OF STRANGERS (USA)	Narrative Short	16:01
18:40	BREAK TIME		20'
	FILMS IN COMPETITION 5TH EDITION'S NARRATIVE SHOR	rts	
19:00	FESTIVAL'S FIFTH EDITION OFFICIAL TRAILER	Teaser	3'
19:03	GUTTER (CANADA)	Narrative Short	21:31
	BOUCHAIB (MOROCCO)	Narrative Short	13:00
	ERIK (ALBANIA)	Narrative Short	22:54
	SONATA FOR A CALENDAR (PERU)	Narrative Short	18:39
	THE PINK ELEPHANT (NETHERLANDS)	Narrative Short	5:32
	7 HOURS (ITALY)	Narrative Short	29:40
21:00			



FABRIKA - TBILISI - GEORGIA 1 - 5 MAY 2023

LUMINOUS FRAMES FESTIVAL

5 MAY

TIME **FESTIVAL OFFICIAL TRAILER** 19:00 Teaser 19:03 **ANNOUNCING THE 5TH EDITION WINNERS** 20:00

31

DURATION